
 

 

Leech Lake Legacy 
2024 Calendar 

 
417 Maple Ave NE, Cass Lake 

(old movie theater) 
 

Dates subject to change.  Watch 
our website and Facebook page 

for details and updates. 
 

 
Spay/neuter and wellness are by appointment only.  
To request an appointment, please submit a request 

form via this QR code or from our website 
http://leechlakelegacy.org/hidden/services-form/ 

 
 

 
 
 

January 
Saturday, January 27 

 

February 
Saturday, February 24 

 

March 
Friday, March 22 –  
Saturday, March 23 

 
April 

Friday, April 26 –  
Saturday, April 27 

May 
Saturday, May 18 – 
 Sunday, May 19 

June 
Friday, June 21 –  
Saturday June 22 

July 
No July clinic/event scheduled. 

August 
Friday, August 23 –  
Saturday, August 24 

September 
Saturday, September 21 –  

Sunday, September 22 

October 
Friday, October 25 –  
Saturday, October 26 

November 
Saturday, November 23 

December 
Saturday December 14 

 
If you need to surrender an animal, please contact us in advance via phone, email or request form. 

Surrenders are subject to space limitations with our partner shelters and rescues. 
 

Pet food distributed at all events, while supplies last. 
 

* leechlakelegacy@gmail.com    ( 866-LEGACY-3  (866-534-2293)  
 

 www.leechlakelegacy.org 

LeechLakeLegacy  


